= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R5) 16:15 CORK, 7f
Irish Stallion Farms EBF Fillies Handicap (Class ) (3YO plus)

N S L i
o
2 (9) ‘*f

3(4)

4 (16) aﬁ
sl |
6 13 ‘* ‘h
7 (11) ‘lm
8 (3)

9(8) .
5 i
by =
& K
b MR
14 (6) m
15 (5) "

o — |
17 (1) .

021-012

195-75

66-1

84-0768

700-639

0-09420

5-41

203110

31

359308

433-253

8218

8-00250

9-32194

35-2412

3526

221-06

MUSIC TO MY EARS 20D BF
ch f Australia - Back On Top

FRENCH RAIN 20

ch f Siyouni - Evening Rain

PEARLS GALORE (FR) 22D
bay f Invincible Spirit - Pearl Banks

STORMY BELLE 7cD

ch m Dandy Man - Herrera

GALTEE MIST 11D
b f Gale Force Ten - Lilac Mist

MARY SALOME7cD
g f Zebedee - Christa Maria

ROCKET SCIENCE 11D
b f Fastnet Rock - Hairy Rocket

LADY SCATHACH 12D BF
b m Zoffany - Lady Aoy

MAUD GONNE SPIRIT 31D

ch f Intello - Bari

SHE'S A BABE 12D
bay f Kodiac - Surf's Up

VISIONARA (GB) 12D

b f Kingman - State Treasure

LAUREL WREATH (GB) 17
ch f Hot Streak - Crown

MIACOMET 5 C
b f Dandy Man - Moon Unit

POWERSVILLE 13

b m Frozen Power - Spiritville

BESTRELLA 19D BF

b f Es Que Love - Howareyabelle

LINE JUDGE (GB) 45

b f Dawn Approach - Potent Embrace

HIEROGLYPHIC (GB) 42 D

ch f Exceed and Excel - Philae

310 -0t

39-10

39-8

69 -8t

49-7

49-Ttp

39-7

59-5v

39-5

49-5b

49 -4h

39-1

49-0

59-0

38-13p1

38-11

38-10t

W M Lordan
Joseph P O'Brien

Sam Ewing (10)
G M Lyons

W J Lee
P Twomey

D P McDonogh
P A Fahy

Harnett (7)

P
J G Murphy

O

L T McAteer (7)
Andrew Kinirons

C P Hoban
Mrs J Harrington

D E Sheehy (5)
T G McCourt

S Foley
Mrs J Harrington

S M Crosse
A Fogarty

G M Ryan (3)
Miss A Mooney

R P Cleary
B Nolan

S B Kelly (3)
Jack W Davison

J M Sheridan (5)
T Mullins

B M Coen (3)
John Patrick
Murtagh

E Greatrex
Joseph P O'Brien

R P Whelan
M Halford

89

87

81

80

80

86

78

84

78

1

80

73

73

78

76

75



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

18 [ 1 656-0 PRINCESS XENA (GB) 50 38-9 James J Doyle 74

(10) LM ch f Tamayuz - Lamyaa Mrs P Dobbs

19 (2) ‘.."" 3-0533 ABEONAs 38-8 Reserve 1 73
b f Acclamation - Twinkling Ice G M Lyons

20 (7) . 83-0 JAZZ AND BLUES 50 48-7 Reserve 2 66
g f Canford Cliffs - Fancy Intense J Barcoe

ATR VERDICT: A few interesting maiden winners taking on some more established handicappers,
and PEARLS GALORE could be on a fair mark after the ex-French filly scored readily on her Irish
debut at Limerick. She gets the vote to continue Paddy Twomey's good season, although Jessica
Harrington's fillies Maud Gonne Spirit (the choice of Shane Foley) and recent Galway winner Rocket
Science are equally unexposed. Music To My Ears just failed to reel in the progressive Sonaiyla at the
Curragh and is respected even with topweight, while Lady Scathach had no luck in running at Galway
and that run can be ignored. She was highly progressive before that and can't be discounted while
Bestrella has done little wrong so far and, fitted with first-time headgear, she might be able to make the
frame.

Top Tip: PEARLS GALORE (3)
Watch out for: MAUD GONNE SPIRIT (9)

Download on the

Eld{d s | DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & AppStore

© 2020 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



