

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R5) 16:15 CORK, 7f

Irish Stallion Farms EBF Fillies Handicap (Class) (3YO plus)

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (12)		021-012	MUSIC TO MY EARS 20 D BF ch f Australia - Back On Top	3 10 - 0t	W M Lordan Joseph P O'Brien	93
2 (9)	1=6	195-75	FRENCH RAIN 20 ch f Siyouni - Evening Rain	3 9 - 10	Sam Ewing (10) G M Lyons	89
3 (4)		66-1	PEARLS GALORE (FR) 22 D bay f Invincible Spirit - Pearl Banks	39-8	W J Lee P Twomey	87
4 (16)		84-0768	STORMY BELLE 7 CD ch m Dandy Man - Herrera	6 9 - 8t	D P McDonogh P A Fahy	81
5 (17)		700-639	GALTEE MIST 11 D b f Gale Force Ten - Lilac Mist	49-7	P A Harnett (7) J G Murphy	80
6 (13)	*	0-09420	MARY SALOME 7 C D g f Zebedee - Christa Maria	49 - 7tp	L T McAteer (7) Andrew Kinirons	80
7 (11)		5-41	ROCKET SCIENCE 11 D b f Fastnet Rock - Hairy Rocket	39-7	C P Hoban Mrs J Harrington	86
8 (3)		203110	LADY SCATHACH 12 D BF b m Zoffany - Lady Aoy	5 9 - 5v	D E Sheehy (5) T G McCourt	78
9 (8)		31	MAUD GONNE SPIRIT 31 D ch f Intello - Bari	39-5	S Foley Mrs J Harrington	84
10 (14)		359308	SHE'S A BABE 12 D bay f Kodiac - Surf's Up	4 9 - 5b	S M Crosse A Fogarty	78
11 (20)		433-253	VISIONARA (GB) 12 D b f Kingman - State Treasure	4 9 - 4h	G M Ryan (3) Miss A Mooney	77
12 (15)	AR	8218	LAUREL WREATH (GB) 17 ch f Hot Streak - Crown	39-1	R P Cleary B Nolan	80
13 (18)	;***;	8-00250	MIACOMET 5 C b f Dandy Man - Moon Unit	49-0	S B Kelly (3) Jack W Davison	73
14 (6)		9-32194	POWERSVILLE 13 b m Frozen Power - Spiritville	59-0	J M Sheridan (5) T Mullins	73
15 (5)	**** ****	35-2412	BESTRELLA 19 D BF b f Es Que Love - Howareyabelle	3 8 - 13p1	B M Coen (3) John Patrick Murtagh	78
16 (19)		3526	LINE JUDGE (GB) 45 b f Dawn Approach - Potent Embrace	38-11	E Greatrex Joseph P O'Brien	76
17 (1)	AR'	221-06	HIEROGLYPHIC (GB) 42 D ch f Exceed and Excel - Philae	3 8 - 10t	R P Whelan M Halford	75

18 (10)		656-0	PRINCESS XENA (GB) 50 ch f Tamayuz - Lamyaa	38-9	James J Doyle Mrs P Dobbs	74
19 (2)		3-0533	ABEONA 8 b f Acclamation - Twinkling Ice	38-8	Reserve 1 G M Lyons	73
20 (7)	M°.	83-0	JAZZ AND BLUES 50 g f Canford Cliffs - Fancy Intense	48-7	Reserve 2 J Barcoe	66

ATR VERDICT: A few interesting maiden winners taking on some more established handicappers, and PEARLS GALORE could be on a fair mark after the ex-French filly scored readily on her Irish debut at Limerick. She gets the vote to continue Paddy Twomey's good season, although Jessica Harrington's fillies Maud Gonne Spirit (the choice of Shane Foley) and recent Galway winner Rocket Science are equally unexposed. Music To My Ears just failed to reel in the progressive Sonaiyla at the Curragh and is respected even with topweight, while Lady Scathach had no luck in running at Galway and that run can be ignored. She was highly progressive before that and can't be discounted while Bestrella has done little wrong so far and, fitted with first-time headgear, she might be able to make the frame.

Top Tip: PEARLS GALORE (3)

Watch out for: MAUD GONNE SPIRIT (9)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



